Not		print this page and use it as a			
	(shov	wn below) on the top and bottc	m of all pages of t	he document	
		(((H2000036	64966 3)))		
	\$ \$ <b>0 \$</b> 1013 \$1138	(1); 0; 1) 0; 1); 0; 1)	63ABC3	<b>}                                   </b>	
No	te: DO NC	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAI	) button on your b	rowser from	this page.
		Doing so will generate			
,	To:				
		Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)61			
	From:	Account Name : CORPORA	TE CREATIONS IN	TERNATIONA	L INC.
		Account Number : 1104320 Phone : (561)65	03053		•
		Fax Number : (561)21			20200
<b> * *</b> En:	ter the e.	email address for this bus	iness entity to	be used f	or future <sub>3</sub>
5.0	annual :	report mailings. Enter on	ly one email add	dress pleas	e.** :) 
H	Email Ad	ddress:			<u>ــــ</u> بې
·					
50		LLC REGISTERED WEATHERFORD PAI			
0CT 20 PH 2					
2829 OCT 20		Card Guinea of Station		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2829 OCT 20		Certificate of Status		0	
2829 OCT 20		Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0	

Y SULKEP

Electronic Filing Menu Corp

Corporate Filing Menu

0(Heip 2020

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is: Weath	therford Partners One, LLC			
2. (a) Principal office address of the limited liability company:	100 N Tampa Street Suite 2320			
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Tampa FL 33602			
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	7901 4th St N STE 300			
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	St. Petersburg FL 33702			
12/3/2014	L14000185303			
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number			
5.(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown	on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:			
Registered Agent:	NORTHWEST REGISTERED AGENT LLC.			
Registered Office Address:	7901_4TH_STREET_N			
-	SUITE 300			
	ST.PETERSBURG FL 33702			
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW I</u>	Registered Office address:			
NEW Registered Agent:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.			
NEW Registered Office Address:	801 US Highway 1 -: 💈			
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	;			
	North Palm Beach Fl. 33408			

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

(Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member)

## Nicholas Nichols, Attorney-in-Fact

(Printed or Typed name of signee)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. Nicholas Nichols, Special Secretary

(Signature of Registered Agent)

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

INH\$18(10/99)

Corporate Creations International

801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 (561) 694-8107